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MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA
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Price
34.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.12% (1.05)

DEOOOA2NB650
MUX

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

738 EUR
GERMANY DAX

34.65 EUR (90)
35.05 EUR (90)
35.00 EUR
35.45 EUR
34.70 EUR
33.65 EUR
35.03 EUR

75

2,627.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2NB650&ID_NOTATION=23294783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2NB650&ID_NOTATION=23294783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3a471a3d09749c21b52aee16c77b2924a26a1e4eac1e1d2cb923655ebe8464a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff0136614b2d0906d&time=1721290897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f53d3ae59b7bcad656d815f4c54e6c63585a8fd7872b674ff64b89e3e8ed2d10&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fae0092046b136d91&time=1721290897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fefe29b7b0c9c4c0c841ae965a0813db89c76e3cbd5456ea7b7407361bb8b21&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4bca50380591bfe48&time=1721290897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17d4192eac142b73f4443b341fba74a8836739449ed5bb16df695f9c91dafeab&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8feb9b35f70e88c9&time=1721290897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adb2fbb6840590db998ca184a1744732b444cb8965cabe6306e4b34f90b61da7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1bf77dc830b6b7b31&time=1721290897&tool=RSC

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/07/17 09:46:25

Price
34.70 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.12% (1.05)

ISIN DEOOO0A2NB650
Symbol MUX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 738 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.65 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 35.05 EUR (90)
Open 35.00 EUR
High 35.45 EUR
Low 34.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.65 EUR
VWAP 35.03 EUR
Volume (pcs) 75
Trading volume 2,627.25
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.74% +41.68% +60.69%
Perf (abs.) -0.25 +9.90 +12.71
Beta 0.91 0.95 1.21
Volatility 38.03 36.96 40.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 33.48 EUR (2

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/

Time

09:53

10:06

10:00

08:02

17:30

Price

35.00 EUR

35.00 EUR

34.80 EUR

35.10 EUR

22.85 EUR

34.58 EUR (460

37.38 EUR (392

32.38 EUR (427
43.50 EUR (2024/05/08
31.60 EUR (2024/06/20
43.50 EUR (2024/05/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
21.40 EUR (2023/08/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 18
0.04 12
0.00 10
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23294783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23240657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132700317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111663382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355210721

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover
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Duesseldorf

Berlin
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07117
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0717
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08:16

08:16

09:46

09:32

09:20

35.10 EUR

35.10 EUR

34.70 EUR

34.80 EUR

34.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355210721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444278798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314780784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49293082

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Company profile
Company Logo

MUTARES

Contact Details
MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Arnulfstrasse 19 - 80335 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-9292-776-0

Fax: +49-89-9292-776-22

E-mail: info@mutares.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robin Laik
Lennart Schley
Johannes

Laumann
Mark Friedrich

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Volker
Rofalski

Axel Muller

Lothar
Koniarski

Raffaela Rein

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@mutares.de
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